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AminetPart
1.1 Modules by Sidewinder
Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help
File Dir Size Age Description
1995.1ha mods/sidew 702K 120+«MOD/Sidewinder.. Fantasy/Future
2pbadshep.lha mods/sidew 395K 104+MOD/Sidewinder TEchno-HardSheep
Advent.lha mods/sidew 156K 149+«PT-MOD by SideWinder,NICELY DONE
AfterShock.lha mods/sidew 258K 185*by SideWinder... ((TECHNO))Hi-Fi MegaMOD
Akasha.lha mods/sidew 496K 149+«PT-MOD by SideWinder, RAVE/FANTASY
Alacazabra.lha mods/sidew 278K 184+«PT MOD/SideWinder...=TRANCE=FUSSION
amigaxms.lha mods/sidew 112K 119+«MOD/Sidewinder..Xmas Jingles
analyzer.lha mods/sidew 741K 85+«MOD Sidewinder/Megawatts TEchno-POP
ArisanCrossroa.lha mods/sidew 204K 152+«MOD by SideWinder, SUPERB LISTENING
Beatwave.lha mods/sidew 260K 175+«MOD by SideWinder...Latin/Dance (CLUB)
bees.lha mods/sidew 460K 50+«MOD by Sidewinder..double released with <+

Insatia (Li
Beyond_Dreams.lha mods/sidew 240K 185«by SideWinder/InfoCorner..Hi-Fi Synth
CamelDance. lha mods/sidew 191K 184+MOD/SideWinder...Crazy ((TECHNO)) :)
camelDNC. lha mods/sidew 190K 115+«MOD/Sidewinder.. TEchno/CAmelCOre
catchup.lha mods/sidew 243K 123+«MOD/Sidewinder..HarDCOre from CD FS2
ClimbTheWalls.lha mods/sidew 72K 184xMOD/SideWinder.. Bounce/Jazz House
concerto.lha mods/sidew 226K 239%Another Sidewinder Music Mod
Creamx_treme. lha mods/sidew 304K 184xMOD/SideWinder...ACID ((TEKKNO) ) l6bt
CrystalTrails.lha mods/sidew 70K 181+SideWinder - CyberHouse fusion
DeepFingers.lha mods/sidew 236K 142+«PT-MOD by SideWinder, FANTASY 8:00 xx*x*+
delta_mx.lha mods/sidew 171K 105+«MOD/Sidewinder.. game/C-64
doodles.lha mods/sidew 85K 114+«MOD/Sidewinder.. TEchno/Toons
d_scribe.lha mods/sidew 529K 128+PT MOD/Sidewinder..BubbleBathAnalog (TrAnCe)
Ejourney.lha mods/sidew 263K 124+«MOD/Sidewinder.. Fantasy Synth
Elemental.lha mods/sidew 264K 175+«MOD/SideWInder..SUper Hi-Fi MegaMOD
extreme.lha mods/sidew 747K 96+«MOD/Sidewinder Extreme
extreme?2.lha mods/sidew 346K 41+«MOD Sidewinder WorkitonOut
Final_ Destiny.lha mods/sidew 241K 175+MOD by SideWinder..FUllFOrce MegaMOD
flight.lha mods/sidew 167K 114+MOD/Sidewinder.. DAnce/Pop
Gengis.lha mods/sidew 253K 184+«MOD/SideWinder...HARDCORE <<RAVE>>
GoldenTemple.lha mods/sidew 49K 184+«MOD/SideWinder..Oriental KArateStyle
ifu_love.lha mods/sidew 176K 124+«MOD/Sidewinder.. TEchno Pop/Piano
imagine.lha mods/sidew 1.0M 21+«MOD by Sidewinder.. Erasure style
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infinato.lha
insatia.lha

Technobees
intheeye.lha
InTime4U. lha
IslandOfSpice.lha
JamKitIntro.lha
Jasmine.lha
JungleTC. lha
JungleToThCore. lha
JustBreaknOut. lha
justlike.lha

NN
LittleToyWorld. lha
liverman.lha
lollybomb.lha
Millennium.lha
myworld.lha
neverend. lha
NewBeginning.lha
notlh_mx.lha
NXLCIO.lha
0ldSmoke.lha
onemans.lha
ORbitalDreams.lha
OrbitalFlower.lha
papersky.lha
Pulse8_1994.1ha
RadioRevolutio.lha
raiders.lha
rainnorshine.lha

recomended
RainyDecember. lha
RainySeptember.lha
reflects.lha
Rhelm. lha
sandrize.lha
sheepdnc. lha
shockers.lha
Sidewinder.lha
SpanishArmada.lha
Spanish_Armada.lha
Starsails.lha
SweetSummertim. lha
tellmel.lha
timeagin.lha
TimeWinds. lha
travelers.lha
TribalJdustice.
TribalSea.lha
TribalSpace. lha
TribeMan. lha
TribeMen. lha
trulogic.lha
whatlife.lha
ydta.lha

lha

mods/sidew
mods/sidew

mods/sidew
mods/sidew
mods/sidew
mods/sidew
mods/sidew
mods/sidew
mods/sidew
mods/sidew
mods/sidew

mods/sidew
mods/sidew
mods/sidew
mods/sidew
mods/sidew
mods/sidew
mods/sidew
mods/sidew
mods/sidew
mods/sidew
mods/sidew
mods/sidew
mods/sidew
mods/sidew
mods/sidew
mods/sidew
mods/sidew
mods/sidew

mods/sidew
mods/sidew
mods/sidew
mods/sidew
mods/sidew
mods/sidew
mods/sidew
mods/sidew
mods/sidew
mods/sidew
mods/sidew
mods/sidew
mods/sidew
mods/sidew
mods/sidew
mods/sidew
mods/sidew
mods/sidew
mods/sidew
mods/sidew
mods/sidew
mods/sidew
mods/sidew
mods/sidew

583K
735K

174K
234K
291K

60K
274K
208K
209K
201K
796K

307K
218K
136K
200K
290K
483K

91K
189K
214K

31K
474K
513K
246K
295K
308K
159K
272K
600K

184K
181K
291K
505K
683K
734K
275K
289K
213K
214K

37K
147K
724K
358K
339K
277K
300K
242K
288K
275K
274K
231K
960K
228K

123+«MOD/Sidewinder..DAnce/MindTrAnce
50«MOD by Sidewinder..double released with

123%«PT MOD/Sidewinder..Rock/Guitar soft
129+*MOD/Sidewinder..Hi—-energy piano/dance
152xMOD by SideWinder, SUPERB LISTENING
175«MOD/SideWinder. .Funky/Pop/Jazz/Intro
152xMOD by SideWinder, SUPERB LISTENING
114+MOD/Sidewinder.. HArdCOre JUNGLE
184+«MOD/SideWinder. . .Jungle<<RAVE>> HIFI
149«PT-MOD by SideWinder,NICELY DONE
46«MOD by Sidewinder..

149%PT-MOD by SideWinder,NICELY DONE
114+«MOD/Sidewinder.. HardCOre TEchnoMetal
114+«MOD/Sidewinder.. ACid/HArdTEchnoSweeps
152«MOD by SideWinder, SUPERB LISTENING
114+MOD/Sidewinder.. TEchno/RAVe

126+xPT MOD/Sidewinder..Soft Synth/Dream

184+«MOD by SideWinder... Dance/Ancients
108+«MOD/Sidewinder.. Remix of NOTLH
114+«MOD/Sidewinder.. RAVe/TRAncient

184+MOD/SideWinder. .Polka/Chicago Style!
125+«PT MOD/Sidewinder. .
140«PT-MOD by SideWinder, FANTASY 7:40 **xxx+
152«MOD by SideWinder, SUPERB LISTENING
125+«MOD/Sidewinder..Raga-TEchno
152«MOD by SideWinder, SUPERB LISTENING
184+xMOD/SideWinder..A Salute/Mix to Rock
124+MOD/Sidewinder.. Western/TEchno POP
10 MOD by Sidewinder..hi fi headphones <=
152«MOD by SideWinder, SUPERB LISTENING
152+xMOD by SideWinder, SUPERB LISTENING
114+MOD/Sidewinder.. Jazz/Piano
148xPT-MOD by SideWinder
110+«MOD/Sidewinder... AmbiTrance
7 MOD by Sidewinder.. fun song enjoy
103+xMOD/Sidewinder TEchno-RAVE
218«Module
149%PT-MOD by SideWinder,NICELY DONE
185+«+MOD SideWinder/InfoCorner..Spanish RAVE
181+SideWinder - Cinema/new age style
148«PT-MOD by SideWinder,NICELY DONE
36+xMOD by Sidewinder. SYNTHROCK
106+«MOD/Sidewinder.. Guitar/SynthPop
142+xPT-MOD by SideWinder,FANTASY 6:45 x%xxx%
115+«MOD/Sidewinder.. Movie/Fantasy
184«MOD by SideWinder.. ((TECHNO)) EPIC I
175«MOD/SideWinder. .Journey EPIC VOL III
152«MOD by SideWinder, SUPERB LISTENING
185xby SideWinder.. ((TECHNO)) S¥Ynth Journey
152«MOD by SideWinder, SUPERB LISTENING
104+«MOD/Sidewinder.. c-64/TECHNO
18xMOD/Sidewinder a little pop song
119+MOD/Sidewinder.. ALternative REmix

5:15 %*%x*x*x%

HArdCOre TEchno GRuel

H

listen with Headphones <>
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zygo_ray.lha

mods/sidew 614K

22xMOD by Sidewinder..

Depesh MODE style
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